0/0 THE ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (ACCOUNTS & ENTITLEMENT)
RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

ANALYSIS OF MONTHLY CIVIL ACCOUNT OF MONTH MAY, 2024




Revenue Receipts
(Amount in Crores)

Revenue Receipts May, 2024
(Amount in Crores)

Grants in aid From Central Govt.
F1,656.37

Mon Tax Revenue
F2,88573

Major Head..
0005
o040
1601
0021
0039
0020
0030
0853
o4l
pao02
0os7
0210

Tax revenue Receipts May, 2024
(Amount in Crores)

Stamps and
Registration
¥1,695.79

Land Revenue State Excise

F42.17 Duties
-F2,401.36
Other Taxes
State’s Share of and Duties
Union Taxes F1,162.56

F8,421.38

0230
o4z
HNES
0211
0215
Cos9
0202
D055
0700
0029
0235
0401
coro

MHwise Revenue Receipts May, 2024
(Amountin Crores)

Description of Major Headl

State Goods and Service Tax (SGST)
Taxes on Sales Trade etc.

Grants-in-aid from Central Government
Taxes on Income Other than Corporation Tax
State Eucize

Corporation Tax

Stamps and Registration Fees
Non-ferrous Mining and Metallurgical Industries
Taxes on Vehicles

Petroleum

Customs

Medical and Public Health

Labour and Employment

Taxes and Duties on Electricity

Union Excise Duties

Family Welfare

Water Supply and Sanitation

Public Works

Education, Sports, Art and Culture
Police

Major Irrigation

Land Revenue

Social Security and Welfare

Crop Husbandry

Other Administrative Services

I <= 20732
I 72,028 51
P 51568 91
172

F1,205.35
F1,154.14

I 7103376
I sezmaz
P =511.04

7286.28

J 710714

79528

| 7422

| =835

| #5406

| za6.76

1F3214

| 72635
F22.19

|F2135
¥20.40
719.62
718.09
71772
71351
0.00 ¥1,000.00

F2,000.00 F3,000.00 F4,000.00

Amount (in Crore) (MH wise Revenue Receipts ) =




Revenue Expenditure
(Amount in Crores)

Revenue Expenditure May, 2024
(Amountin Crores)

ie) Expenditure on Subsidy
¥6,306.41

id) Expenditure on Pension
F4,440.92

ic) Expenditure on Salaries/Wages
F12,046.47

(&) Expenditure on Revenue Account

{(excluding (&), (<), (d) & (e)}
F10,141.62

Expenditure on Interest Payments
F4,522.84

Major Head..
2202
2801
2071
2045
2210
2235
2055
2505
2515
2215
2211
2236
2217
2014
2403
2435
2225
2015
2029
3055

2401

MHwise Revenue Expenditure May, 2024
(Amount in Crores)

Description of Major Hea

Generzl Education

Power F2,754.39
Pensions and Other Retir.. F2,347 65
|mterest Payments F2,28852
Medical and Public Health ||| 161361
Social Security and Welfa.. F1 45565
Police B =823.75
Rural Employment FI7A6E
Other Rural Deve -::uprren—_..- F74508
Water Supply and Sa"i—_a—_..- F412.35
Family Welfare F3I65.32
Nutrition ) 730958
Urban Development . F302.23
Administration of Justice . F274.86
Animal Husbandry I F157.32
(Other Agricultural :'rcgra..l F95.50
Welfare of Scheduled Cas..l TS2.96
Elections ¥50.04
Land Revenue I?Sﬂl.?’?
Road Transport I F81.40
Crop Husbandry I??E.EE
District Administration |??|::-.12
Forestry and Wild Life F58.56
F0.00 F2,000.00 F4,000.00

Amount (in Crore) (MHwise Revenue Exp.)

I 75,0555

F6,000.00




Capital Expenditure
(Amount in Crores)

Capital Expenditure May, 2024
(Amountin Crores)

(b)) Expenditure on Salary Wages
F2160

Major Head..
5054
4700
4215
AT02
4210
4217

420

I

4059

4705

4701

4711

4218

4235

44068

MHwise Capital Expenditure of May, 2024
(Amountin Crores)

Description of Major Head (MHwise Capit..

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Capita

Qutlay on Roads and Eridges
Qutlay on Major lrrigation

Qutlay on Water Supply and Sanit..
Qutlay an Minor Irrigation

Qutlay on Medical and Public Heal .

Qutlay on Urban Development

Qutlay on Education, Sports, Art &..

Qutlay on Public Waorks

Qutlay on Command Area Develop..

Qutlay on Medium Irrigation

Qutlay on Other General Economic..

Qutlay on Flood Control Projects

Qutlay on Housing

Qutlay on Social Security and Welf..

Qutlay on Forestry and Wild Life

Qutlay on Welfare of Scheduled Ca..

Qutlay on Other Rural Developme..

. F231.533

$211.09
I $101.01
I 7100.01
755.16
52,01
|?33.24
719.10
31285
| 7315
| 2611
(7354
7001
7.0.02 |
2017 |
3.0.25 |
=0.00

F1,586.56

F1,000.00 F2,000.00

Amount (in Crore) (MHwise Capital Exp. ) &




Monthly Trends of Some Major Heads
(From June 2023 to May, 2024)

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

¥3,12377

0006-SGS5T
(Amount in Crores)

F3.456.74

3,50

(X&)

?3.8/‘\0.36 780.00

Lo
o
[E%)

Fa
(=)
]
L
5]
Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

0029-Land Revenue
(Amount in Crores)

Al
i
4]
s}
[¥e)

Alf
T
¥
it
o

761.06

Al
(R
o
(o]
o

F75.43

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

o 788243

F821.05

F800.71

0030- Stamps and Registration Fees
(Amount in Crores)

78718 ¥815.40
T F783.73

774645

F722.06

71,400.00

F865.72

1 200 A0

4, SVU U

TEEEY 116386

F662.04

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

F1,068.47

F1,064.10

0039- State Excise
(Amount in Crores)

F1,14434

Z1,093.30

7146072




Monthly Trends of Some Major Heads
(From June 2023 to May, 2024)

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

0040-Taxes on Sales, Trades etc.
(Amount in Crores)
$2,151.70
1
72,097

o
(58]

F1,548.25

72,023.69 T2,028.51

Monthwise Receipts (Amountin Crore)

0041-Taxes on Vehicles
{Amount in Crores)

7616596

7120413

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

F1,833.84 as.29 TR 53845
8882 o = cen o 2511.04
T F568.31
745107 46054 488 ss0729
. . TacYss  I49241 7465 95 “
e m o m oy o oy o =t =t <t
- - : I-J. I-J. I-J. I_]. I-J. I_]. I-J. I-J. I-J. I_].
2178156 & & & & & & & & & &
o r o o =} =) o o < v
07/2023 08/2023 10/2023 112023 1 01/2024 04/2024 05/2024 S o = = -' = B o = =
1601-Grant-In-Aids by Central Government 6003-Market Loans
(Amount in Crores) {Amount in Crores)
$6,550.75 $27,82195
F22,154.84
$2,965.32

7156891

Maonthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

-
F14,488.45

F20,431.59
¥18,922.81

¥16,907.62 716,860.64

-""T""'—--F
F16,044.48
71492311

721,163.64




Monthly Trends of Some Major Heads
(From June 2023 to May, 2024)

Monthwise Receipts (Amount in Crore)

2049-Interest Payments
(Amount In Crores)

A
Lad
~
I
[ 8]
I
-

F3,077.68
F2,8590.56

F1,952.35

F1,84473

F4,640.28

2071-Pension and Other Retirement BEenefits
(Amount in Crores)
F2,874.37
FE'I\-\- =ZF onn A5
E <2, Al Ul
[
E 52 £00.00 55 ca7 35 F2577.85
a, e L PLT R T LY = L =
=
R F2391.00 e
.‘5’_ F2.400.00 " F2 347 65
§ 3221197 F2,357.70
E . [l N e
E 72,076.11 \
5 _ T F21ETm 7211048 72,092 79
1947134




Revenue and Fiscal Deficit

Revenue Deficit

K

8K

7K

6K

SK

4K

3K

1K

0K

Revenue Deficit May, 2024 Corresponding of the Previous Period year

(Amountin Crores)

3572223

Amount in crore upto 05/2023

F8,354.75 13K

11K

10K

K

8K

TH

Fiscal Deficit

=14

SK

4K

3K

1K

Amount in crore upto 052024 0K

Fiscal Deficit May, 2024 Corresponding of the Previous Period year

(Amount in Crores)

F12,265.64

F10,743.30

Amount in crore upto 05/2023 Amount incrore upto 052024




Treasury and Accounts
Administration
F24.58

Secretariat-
General Services
F24.69

Social Security and
Welfare
¥26.79

Forestry and Wild Life
F30.21

Census Surveys and
Statistics
F26.45

Department wise Salary May, 2024
(Amount in Crores)

Labour, Employment and
- Skill Development
F23.97

Technical Education
T23.69

Medium Irrigation
F22.97

Taxes on Sales, Trade etc.
F22.44

Other Rural Development
Programmes
459.83

Welfare of Scheduled Castes,
Scheduled Tribes, Other
Backward Classes and
Minorities
F21.20

Nutrition
F19.30

State Excise
F14.16




Recovery and Disbursement of Loans and Advances May, 2024
(Amountin Crores)

Loans and Advances Disbursed
F2474

Recovery of Loans and Advances
F84.87



